
Tuesday 16th September until Thursday 16th October. We will release more 
dates after half-term for November and December. 
 
Current available dates and time slots are as follows: 
 
Tues 16th Sept 10am  
Thurs 18th Sept 10am 
Tues 23rd Sept 10am / 2pm 
Thurs 25th Sept 10am 
Mon 29th Sept 4pm 
Tues 30th Sept 10am / 2pm 
Thurs 2nd Oct 10am 
Tues 7th Oct 10am / 2pm 
Thurs 9th Oct 10am 
Mon 13th Oct 6pm 
Tues 14th Oct 10am / 2pm 
Thurs 16th Oct 10am 

To book a tour, please email the school schooladmin@seasideprimary.co.uk or 

call 01903 876300 to speak to the school office. 
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